RECIPIENT NAME
1  Jeff Claxton

2  FEric Stuart

3  Azeem Ahmad

4  Sadie Donnelly

5 Mr Martys

6  victoriallewellyn

7  LaraRushby

8 Edward Laws

9  Elizabeth Bax, Covent Garde

10 Transport - Steve Cardno

Appeal Correspondencefor:
Appeal Reference:

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

Flat 18

Russell Square Mansions,

122
Southampton Row

London

WC1B 5AE
68A Neal Street

London

WC2H 9PA
Flat 43

Matilda A partments

4 Earnshaw St
reet

London
WC2H 8AJ

27 Matilda Apartments
4 Earnshaw Street
London

WC2H 8AJ
53 Matilda Apartments

4 Earnshaw Street
London

WC2H 8AJ

matilda apartments
4 earnshaw street

Flat 36

Matilda Apartments
4 Earnsahw Street
wc2h 89

Centre Point House

15A St. Giles High Street

London

WC2H 8LW
42 Earlham Street

Covent Garden

London
WC2H 9LA

INTERNAL

5th Floor

5 Pancras Square
5 Pancras Square
N1C 4AG
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RECIPIENT_TYPE

DATE

CONSLT

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

25/09/2019



RECIPIENT_NAME

11 Transport for London (Boro

12

13

14

15

Building Control Access (E

Designing Out Crime (emai

Jeff Claxton

Eric Stuart

16 Azeem Ahmad

17

18

19

20

21

Sadie Donnelly

Mr Martys

victoriallewellyn

Lara Rushby

Edward Laws

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

AreaManager (North & West)

Borough Planning
Transport for London

9th Floor Windsor House

50 Victoria Street
London
SWI1H OTL

Building Control

6th floor

Town Hall Extension
INTERNAL

Camden Police Headquarters

10 Lambs Conduit Street
LONDON
WCIN 3NR

Flat 18

Russell Square Mansions,

122
Southampton Row

London

WC1B 5AE
68A Neal Street

London

WC2H 9PA
Flat 43

Matilda A partments

4 Earnshaw St
reet

London
WC2H 8AJ

27 Matilda Apartments
4 Earnshaw Street
London

WC2H 8AJ
53 Matilda Apartments

4 Earnshaw Street
London

WC2H 8AJ

matilda apartments
4 earnshaw street

Flat 36

Matilda Apartments
4 Earnsahw Street
wc2h 89

Centre Point House

15A St. Giles High Street

London

WC2H 8LW

RECIPIENT_TYPE

DATE

CONSLT

CONSLT

CONSLT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019



RECIPIENT_NAME RECIPIENT_ADDRESS RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

22 Elizabeth Bax, Covent Garde 42 Earlham Street OTHER 25/09/2019
Covent Garden

London
WC2H 9LA
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